
ï

ï

ï

ï

ï

ï

ï

ï

ï

ï

C
3

R
Z 06-01

3-6-06

V-
12

-0
1

4-
2-

12

M-1

OR

C-1

C-2

A

R-2V-12-02
12/3/12

M-1

R-3

R-1

R-4

R-2

Mulberry River

R-3

R-1

R-1

A

R-1

Barrow County

Town of Braselton

MFR

INST

To
w

n
of

Br
as

el
to

n MFR

INST
INST

A

R-3

R-1

R-2

M-1

M-1

C-2

INST
R-1

R-2
C-1 A

R-1

INST

R-1

R-1

A

MFR
COND.
Z-17-02
4-3-17

INST

INST

C-2

C-2
V-17-03

C-1

M-1

C-1INST

C-1

C-2

INST
OR

OR

MADDOX RD

R-2

STATE RO
UTE 53

JACKSON TRAIL RD

COUNTRY RIDGE DR

BLIND BROOK CIR

EAGLES BLUFF WAY

GLE
NVILL

E

CT

SASSAFRAS
LN

KINGSWOOD WAY

DAVEY CIRCLE

CHESTER WAY

BRIGHTON PARK CIRCLE

BRIGHTON PARK CIRCLE

STAN
FO

R
D

W
AY

GRAND BRIGHTON VIEW

RZ-10-02(CU)

Z-06-05
M-1

MFR
COND.
Z-21-07
V-21-12

R-3 PUD 
Cond.

RZ-06-07
DRI #1119

C-2

Z-22-08

CU-22-02

RZ 13-1

CU

R-3 Cond.
RZ 05-03
DRI # 775

C-2 Cond.
RZ 12-02

R-4
COND.
Z-17-01
V-17-01

R-1

R-1

R-1
RZ-07-01

OR
Z-22-05

C-2

C-1

V-21-14
Z-21-11

PUD
COND.
Z-22-13

Z-21-13
PUD

COND.
Annexed

12/20/2021

MFR
COND

Z-20-03
V-20-02

Town of Braselton

MFR

R-1

C-2

Z-21-10

C-2 COND

V-21-15

R-3
Z-21-03
COND.

OR

R-1

R-2

C-3 Cond.

Z-17-04

V-17-02

C-1

R-1
Z-16-02

R-3

MFR
Z-22-12

BULLDOGCT

R-1

Annexed 11/4/2018

RZ-18-06

PUD
Annexed
11/4/2018
RZ-18-05

R-3
R-20-04

V-20-04
V-20-05

V-20-03

V-20-01

Z-20-01

MU
Z-19-02
Z-22-10

WITHDRAWN

MFR
Cond.

Z-19-01
V-21-11
7-19-21

Z-18-08

MFR
COND

Z-18-07
V-21-11
7-19-21

R-3

R-3
MU COND. 

Z-20-02

OR
COND.
Z-16-01

OR

COND.

Z-21-01

V-20
-07

C-2
C-1

C-1

Z-21-02
MFR

COND.
V-21-01
V-21-02
V-21-13

Annexed
6/3/2021
Z-21-09

R-2

MFR COND.

Z-22-14

Z-22-11

Z-22-04

MFR
COND.
Z-22-01
Z-21-15

withdrawn

Z-21-14
M-1

COND.
Annexed

12/20/2021

PUD Z-21-12

C-2

C-2 COND.
Z-21-08
V-21-07
V-21-08
V-21-09

Z-21-04
R-2

COND.

PUD
Z-18-05

PUD
Z-18-05

PUD
Z-18-05

COMMERCIAL

Z-21-06
DENIED
Z-22-06

V-21-04

V-21-05

V-21-10

V-20-06

M-1

M-1

V-21-03

Z-22-02

W
ITHDRAW

N

C-2

Z-22-03

R-2
R-2 C-2

CU-22-01
V-22-03
V-22-04

INST

R-2

V-22-02

"CRESSWIND"

COURTS

Ph.2
Ph.2

Ph.2

Ph.2

Ph.2
Ph.2

POWELL CT

RABUN CT

CHATUGE DR

SENECA WAY

Ph.3

Ph.3

Ph.3

Ph.3

Ph.3

Ph.3

Ph.3

MODELS

Ph.1

Ph.1

Ph.1

Ph.1

C
R

E
S

S
W

IN
D

 W
AY

HARTW
ELL

 C
T

TWIN LAKES BLVD

CUMBERLAND TRL

SILVER CT

Ph.3
SALTO

N W
AY

OZ AR K WAY

HU
RO

N 
LN

TRUMAN CT

SHARP TRL

LEECH WAY

EUFAULA CT

PEC
KS C

T

CRESSWIND
AMENITY

MICHIGAN CIR

MICHIGAN CIR

C
L

EA RW AT E R C T

TABLE ROCK CT

SALT LAKE LN

RE

D
L

N

ECHO CT

GASTON CT

CA
NY

O
N 

FE
RR

Y 
W

AY

BURTON DR

SHASTA CT

CHAMPLAIN RD

WALLULA WAY

M O U LTR IE CT

CHELA N CT

MEAD CT

SIN CLAIR CIR

C
O

N
R

O
E

 C
T

PUD
RZ-18-05

CLUB VIEW DR

"TWIN LAKES"

GATEWAY CROSSING PKWY

AN
G

LE
R

S 
LN

C
R

E
E

K
S

ID
E

 C
O

M
M

O
N

S
 D

R

CRYSTAL LAKE PKWY

BURTO
N DR

W BROAD ST

E JEFFERSON ST

REGENT PARK

JAXTON ST

BUXTON RD

MERCHANTS PARK DR

R-1

R-1

CANDLEWOOD LN

BU
LL SHO

ALS W
AY

R
E

D
FISH

W

AY

RAINY CT

SHAFER WAY

KENTUCKY CT

HURON LN

TA
H

O
E

 C
T

CADDO
 CT

ERIE PT

TW
IN

 LA
KES B

LV
D

STATE ROUTE 53

STATE RO
UTE 53

PENDERGRASS RD

SR 332

PENDERGRASS R
D

SR
33

2

HWY 53

PE
ACHTR

EE R
D

BROADWAY AVE

IN
D

IA
N

 C
R

EE
K 

R
D

BUCK TRL

JOSH PIRKLE RD

BI
LL

 W
AT

KI
N

S 
R

D

W
H

ITE ST

W JEFFERSON ST

BRASELT
ON IN

DUSTRIA
L B

LV
D

N
EW

 ST

D
EE

R
 C

R
E

E
K

 T
R

L

E JEFFERSON ST

KI
LE

Y 
D

R

E G BARNETT RD

DOE RDG

BELL AVE

HENRY ST

PENDERGRASS RD

QUAIL RUN

BDC PKW
Y

BUTTERFLY LN

CABIN
 D

R

W JACKSON RD

JOSHUA WAY

CHEROKEE TRL

PA
N

TH
E

R
 C

T

RO
CK

Y 
CT

SER
EN

ITY C
T

W
H

ITE TR
ILLIU

M
 D

R

CHESTNUT CHASE

D
EE

R
 R

D
G

BELL LN

N
AN

C
Y 

IN
D

U
ST

R
IA

L 
D

R

TOWNE CENTER PKWY

AMY INDUSTRIAL LN

M
ILL ST

C
ITY SQ LEG

AC
Y D

R

E LAKE DR

JEFFERSO
N AVE

HALL ST

BO
YD

 D
R

INDIAN CREEK LN

BRADM
O

RE CT

LA
KE

SH
O

R
E 

C
IR

DOVE TRL

HARRISON ST

PIED
M

O
N

T AVE

JOPENA BLVD

INDUSTRIAL BLVD

M
E

A
D

O
W

 V
IS

TA LN

AM
A

R
AN

TH
 TR

L

PENNY LN

CHESTERTON LN

IN
DI

AN
 C

RE
EK

 L
OOP

HAWTHORN WAY

DOE CT

BU
TT

ER
N

U
T 

W
AL

K

HICKO
RY W

ALK

HUNTERS WAY

M
U

LBER
R

Y ST

E BROAD ST

PEARL INDUSTRIAL AVE

FRANCES ST

KIN
G

S
TO

N
 P

L

BR
O

O
KS

ID
E 

LN

PHEASANT RUN

FAW
N CT

LOGANS WAY

BU
C

K
S

 P
T

OTTER LN
MUSCOGEE DR

INDIAN CREEK W
AY

CRIMSON KING CT

MAYAPPLE WALK

LIT
TL

E B
LU

ESTE
M TR

L

BROADWELL CIR

W
ALN

U
T ST

O
AK ST

FIR
ST ST

M
AIN ST

R
AILR

O
AD

 AVE

STATE
 R

O
U

TE
 53

PEACHTREE RD

CHATUGE DR

ONTARIO LN

FALCON W
AY

Official Zoning Map
of the City of
Hoschton, Georgia
Date of Adoption: ______________________________
Date of Last Amendment: ________________________

This is to certify that this is the Official Zoning Map of
the Hoschton, Georgia referred to in Section 2.02 of
the Zoning Ordinance of Hoschton, Georgia.

___________________      _____________________
Mayor, City of Hoschton      City Clerk, City of Hoschton

May 6th, 2019

Zoning District Legend
Hoschton Zoning Districts

Outside City Limits

A - Agricultural District

R1 - Single-Family Low Density Residential District

R2 - Single-Family Suburban Residential District

R3 - Single-Family Moderate Density Residential District

R4 - Single-Family Urban Residential District

MFR - Multiple-Family Residential District

PUD - Planned Unit Development District

MU - Mixed Use

INST, Institutional District

OR - Office Residential District

C1 - Neigborhood Business District

C2 - General Commercial/Highway Oriented District

C3 - Commercial Motor Vehicles Service and Repair District

M1 - Light Industrial District
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